
Account Name 
Address 

Date 
Account Number 

Account Description 
Branch 

SBI 

Drawing Power 
Interest Rate(% p.a.) 
MOD Balance 
CIF No. 
IFS Code 
MICR Code 

STANLEY ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 
27/14.5th main road 
Chennai 
Tamil Nadu-600028 
India 

:7 Jan 2026 
:00000044148403607 

CA-SILVER-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR 

:MINT TERMINUS, CHENNAI 
:0.00 
:0.0 
:0.00 
91800880453 
SBINO001476 

:600002030 


