



Account Name	: STANLEY ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
Address	: 27/14,5th main road Chennai Tamil Nadu-600028 India
Date	: 7 Jan 2026
Account Number	: 00000044148403607
Account Description	: CA-SILVER-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR
Branch	: MINT TERMINUS, CHENNAI
Drawing Power	: 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.)	: 0.0
MOD Balance	: 0.00
CIF No.	: 91800880453
IFS Code	: SBIN0001476
MICR Code	: 600002030